é a6noko, censpepen, wnuHat 0,33n 610

o

> | mangapun 0,331 720

<

8| rpanar 0,33n 1350

<

= .

3 | oscsHas/nwénHas/pucosast

C | wasope 350
HO Moroke 350
HQ MMHAABHOM MOJIOKE 460
HQ KOKOCOBOM MOJIOKE 590

o . .

I | rpeukui opex 120 kneHosbiid cupon | 70

o | xemposbie opexn | 230 BApeHbe 110

E apaxuc, kapamens | 80 Kiny6HUKa 410

S| oynayx 130 6aHaH 80

(=

o ME[, LIBETOYHbIN 10

=
BnMHBI 220
KPYOCCaH KNaccmuyeckui 310

o

E cbip Yepnep 1o aBOKOO 230

o | cnmeouHbif coip 110 MopTagenna 310

et

= | nopmesan 200 n0Ccoch

I N 590

S | mouapenna 180 cnaboconénbii

o

5 TOMQTHI 180 nactpamu 410

g orypusi 1o konbacku 130
MMKC canarta 200 ryakamone 260

cnunsoyHoe macno | 150

= .

% | pad opexosbiit Kpaul 540

= pad anenscuH - nnombup 510

S

T | natre dyHAyK KOpamenb 450
natte macana rpennepyT 510
3CMpecco TOHMK 500
MaTya 5610KO TOHMK 490

MH-MT 8:00-12:00
CB-BC 10:00-15:00

(]

O | 3zastpak ALL DAY

E J10COCb, ABOKAAO, Mouapenna,

o) XYMYC, TOMAT, WMMHAT, HOrypTOBbIA COYC

T

8 | sastpak ALLDAY 2.0
COCMCKM, MIa3YHbS, TOCT, rpubsl, dacons
6pHoLLb, NOCOCh, ryakamone
aBOKAAO TOCT
rnasyHbs,/ckpambn
oMneT, cTpayarenna
6enKoBbI OMNET, Yenaep, WiMHAT
anuo 6eHegunkT, nactpamu, bpuolb
6MMHBI, LbINAEHOK, CIMBOYHbINA COYC
KapTodenbHbIM APAHMK, TOCOCh, FyaKaMone
rpeyka, Mycc napMesaH, SMLo nawoT
CbIPHWKM, BMLIHEBOE BAPEHbE

x

I | nactpamm, rossamta

@ . .

o | MopTagenna, TprodenbHbIN COyC, SMLO NALOT

T

m

U | TyHew, cbip

2| skne

- P ¢ MOKOM

[o

I 1 sxnep dpucrawka manmHa

(V]

2 | kpyaccaH MUHAANBHBIN

unskenk Can CebacTbsiH

4M3KenK PUCTALLKOBbIN

MNaBnosa MaHro, mapakyiis
HanoneoH, kokocoBbii kpem

AAQHULW KNyBHMKA, NaTUCbep

AQHML rofy6rKa, BAPEHASs CryLieHKa
6AHAHOBIN NMPOT

TAPTANETKA MAOHAAPUH

LY BMLUHS

koHdeTa kokoc,/ mMonouHsii wokonag,/ nukep
6AMHHBINA TOPT

ME[OBMK

MOPKOBHbIN TOPT (6€3 caxapa 1 nakTossl) &

)

1020

920

910
490
330
510
540
820
530
920
540
450

900
810
540

500
420
410
530
840
640
660
560
650
460
400
350
120
470
290
650



@:
77 |
O

é apple, celery, spinach 0,33l 610
E tangerine 0,33l 720
; pomegranate 0,33l 1350
<
5 oatmeal/ millet/ rice
?g water 350
8_ milk 350
almond milk 460
coconut milk 590
g walnuts 120 maple syrup 70
& pine nuts 230 jam 110
2 peanuts, caramel | 80 strawberry 410
hazelnuts 130 banana 80
honey 110
pancakes 220
classic croissant 310
8’ cheddar cheese 110 avocado 230
% cream cheese 10 mortadella 310
S| parmesan 200 holmeque 500
mozzarella 180 salted salmon
tomatoes 180 pastrami 410
cucumbers 1o sausages 130
mix salad 200 guacamole 260
butter 150
% walnut raf 540
% ice cream - raf orange 510
latte hazelnut caramel 450
latte masala grapefruit 450
espresso tonic 500
matcha apple tonic 490

MON-FRI 8:00-12:00
SAT-SUN 10:00-15:00

c
‘©
S

salmon, avocado, mozzarella,
hummus, tomato, spinach, yogurt sauce

| ALL DAY breakfast

ALL DAY breakfast 2.0

sausages, fried egg, toast, mushrooms, beans

brioche, salmon, guacamole

avocado toast

fried egg /scramble

omelette, stracciatella

protein omelet, cheddar, spinach

egg benedict, pastrami, brioche

pancakes, chicken, cream sauce

potato pancakes, salmon, guacamole
buckwheat, parmesan mousse, poached egg

cottage cheese pancakes, cherry jam

f) pastrami, beef

'§ mortadella, truffle sauce, poached egg
& | tuna, cheese

"’q—-; poppy seeds eclair

:é pistachio-raspberry eclair

almond croissant

San Sebastian cheesecake

pistachio cheesecake

Pavlova mango, passion fruit

Napoleon, coconut cream

danish strawberries, patisserie

danish blueberries, boiled condensed milk
banana pie

tangerine tartlette

Shu, cherry

candy coconut/ milk chocolate/ coffee liquor
pancake cake

honey cake

carrot cake (no sugar, no lactose) &

1020

920

910
490
330
510
540
820
530
920
540
450

900
810
540

500
420
410
530
840
640
660
560
650
460
400
350
120
470
290
650



